LYON COUNTY FAIR RODEO

DONATION AGREEMENT

THIS FORM ACKNOWLEDGES A DONATION IN THE AMOUNT OF \$_____

RECEIVED FROM

DATED

2024 RODEO DATES: THURSDAY, AUGUST 15TH & FRIDAY, AUGUST 16TH

IN CONSIDERATION OF YOUR DONATION AT THE _____ LEVEL, THE RODEO COMMITTEE AGREES TO PROVIDE THE ADVERTISING AND BENEFITS PACKAGE, AS NOTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

Please email latiefa@henleprinting.com your logo for the Rodeo ad.

Please make checks payable to:

LYON COUNTY FAIR – RODEO FUND P.O. BOX 141 MARSHALL, MN 56258 For more information, contact:

DELORIS RICHARDS 507-530-0566

WE SINCERELY APPRECIATE YOUR DONATION AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU AT THE FAIR!

DONOR INFORMATION:

Name: _____

Address:_____

Email:

BY: _____

LYON COUNTY RODEO COMMITTEE MEMBER

2024 DONATION PACKAGES

LYON COUNTY RODEO

12 Beverage Tickets	12 General Admission	12 VIP Tickets	½ Page	Rodeo Program Ad	Rodeo Announcement	Pendant Flag	<u>TITANIUM</u> Over \$2000
10 Beverage Tickets	10 General Admission	10 VIP Tickets	1⁄2 Page	Rodeo Program Ad	Rodeo Announcement	Pendant Flag	<u>PLATINUM</u> \$1000-\$1999
8 Beverage Tickets		8 VIP Tickets	1⁄4 Page	Rodeo Program Ad	Rodeo Announcement	Banner on Gate	<u>GOLD</u> \$750
6 Beverage Tickets		6 VIP Tickets	1/4 Page	Rodeo Program Ad	Rodeo Announcement	Banner	<u>SILVER</u> \$500
2 Beverage Tickets		2 VIP Tickets	2 x 3 inch	Rodeo Program Ad		Banner	BRONZE \$250
	2 General Admission		1 x 2 inch	Rodeo Program Ad			FRIEND \$100 & above

If 2 sponsors share the gate	If sponsor has the full gate	GATE:
2 Banners	Banner	
\$750.00	\$1500.0	

\$1500.00 \$750.00 each